WISCONSIN

TRADE DATA

WISCSNSIN

WISCONSIN EXPORTS BY PRODUCT CATEGORY

2024
RANK CATEGORY
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Industrial Machinery
Electrical Machinery

Med. and Scientific Instruments
Vehicles and Parts

Plastic Products

Aircraft, Spacecraft & Parts
Paper Products

Mics. Chemical Products
Articles of Iron or Steel
Pharmaceutical Products
Misc. Edible Preparations
Dairy Products, Eggs, Honey
Starch, Glue, Enzymes

Prep. Vegetables, Fruit, Nuts

Organic Chemicals

Salt, Sulfur, Stone, Cement,
Plaster

Furniture, Beddings, Lamps
Articles of Wood

Printed Matter

Essential Oils, Perfumes
Prep. Meats and Seafood

Beverages, Spirits, Vinegar

Oil Seeds, Misc. Grain, Fruit, etc.

Meat Products
Soap/Waxes/Polishes/Candles
Tanning Dyes, Paint, Ink, etc.
Products of Animal Origin, Nesoi
Misc. Articles of Base Metal

Iron and Steel Products

Food Industry Residues and
Waste

Milling Products, Malt, Starch,
Wheat Gluten

Aluminum Products
Rubber Products
Metal Tools/Cutlery
Cereals

Other

$7,625,700,993
$2,958,539,864
$2,527,325,829
$1,876,783,986
$1,613,834,403
$1,302,386,712
$903,619,017
$479,642,996
$573,237,411
$505,692,682
$453,670,279
$328,588,944
$335,795,009
$317,252,543
$338,027,237

$266,190,154

$322,068,446
$255,507,183
$273,653,931
$256,561,845
$183,971,150
$301,956,067
$193,850,214
$218,274,649
$171,044,833
$182,626,691
$187,648,293
$247,188,785
$158,179,102

$148,039,065

$109,614,764

$133,307,071
$128,274,528
$136,502,318
$124,603,142
$1,909,339,976

EXPORT VALUE
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$7,757,954,449
$3,100,228,334
$2,247,216,001
$1,727,960,692
$1,586,332,256
$1,028,676,329
$855,596,275
$564,013,865
$559,855,219
$502,484,066
$484,447,489
$406,867,564
$376,731,808
$371,288,690
$322,749,539

$281,832,184

$275,338,961
$273,545,121
$262,825,123
$250,037,254
$207,234,548
$198,809,949
$190,161,737
$186,044,554
$180,843,838
$178,452,761
$167,530,906
$162,595,934
$151,960,142

$146,032,191

$145,226,735

$139,397,424
$138,699,242
$132,642,878
$126,138,071
$1,825,798,097

$6,377,696,727
$2,137,572,423
$2,163,051,885
$1,854,824,043
$1,035,650,313
$401,106,951
$946,097,611
$356,120,179
$467,468,051
$293,596,515
$369,205,442
$407,887,226
$157,622,705
$246,945,741
$420,615,638

$185,777,056

$359,025,934
$208,290,334
$385,198,387
$157,027,054
$207,278,187
$345,234,297
$178,317,650
$144,304,251
$140,093,784
$155,351,274
$104,649,192
$147,821,176
$111,564,282

$133,824,294

$74,351,930
$91,829,191
$106,947,784
$92,746,533
$249,799,809
$2,210,677,050

$28,048,500,112 $27,513,550,226 $23,425,570,899 |

% CHANGE

1.73%
4.79%
-11.08%
-7.93%
-1.70%
-21.02%
-5.31%
17.59%
-2.33%
-0.63%
6.78%
23.82%
12.19%
17.03%
-4.52%

5.88%

-14.51%
7.06%
-3.96%
-2.54%
12.65%
-34.16%
-1.90%
-14.77%
5.73%
-2.29%
-10.72%
-34.22%
-3.93%

-1.36%

32.49%

4.57%
8.13%
-2.83%
1.23%
-4.38%

21.64%
45.04%
3.89%
-6.84%
53.17%
156.46%
-9.57%
58.38%
19.76%
71.15%
31.21%
-0.25%
139.01%
50.35%
-23.27%

51.70%

-23.31%
31.33%
-31.77%
59.23%
-0.02%
-42.41%
6.64%
28.93%
29.09%
14.87%
60.09%
10.00%
36.21%

9.12%

95.32%
51.80%
29.69%
43.02%
-49.50%
-17.41%

17.45%
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