## WISCONSIN TRADE DATA



## **WISCONSIN EXPORTS BY PRODUCT CATEGORY**

2024 RANK	CATEGORY	EXPORT VALUE			% CHANGE		2014
		2023	2024	2014	2023- 2024	2014- 2024	RANK
1	Industrial Machinery	\$7,625,700,993	\$7,757,954,449	\$6,377,696,727	1.73%	21.64%	1
2	Electrical Machinery	\$2,958,539,864	\$3,100,228,334	\$2,137,572,423	4.79%	45.04%	3
3	Med. and Scientific Instruments	\$2,527,325,829	\$2,247,216,001	\$2,163,051,885	-11.08%	3.89%	2
4	Vehicles and Parts	\$1,876,783,986	\$1,727,960,692	\$1,854,824,043	-7.93%	-6.84%	4
5	Plastic Products	\$1,613,834,403	\$1,586,332,256	\$1,035,650,313	-1.70%	53.17%	5
6	Aircraft, Spacecraft & Parts	\$1,302,386,712	\$1,028,676,329	\$401,106,951	-21.02%	156.46%	10
7	Paper Products	\$903,619,017	\$855,596,275	\$946,097,611	-5.31%	-9.57%	6
8	Mics. Chemical Products	\$479,642,996	\$564,013,865	\$356,120,179	17.59%	58.38%	14
9	Articles of Iron or Steel	\$573,237,411	\$559,855,219	\$467,468,051	-2.33%	19.76%	7
10	Pharmaceutical Products	\$505,692,682	\$502,484,066	\$293,596,515	-0.63%	71.15%	16
11	Misc. Edible Preparations	\$453,670,279	\$484,447,489	\$369,205,442	6.78%	31.21%	12
12	Dairy Products, Eggs, Honey	\$328,588,944	\$406,867,564	\$407,887,226	23.82%	-0.25%	9
13	Starch, Glue, Enzymes	\$335,795,009	\$376,731,808	\$157,622,705	12.19%	139.01%	27
14	Prep. Vegetables, Fruit, Nuts	\$317,252,543	\$371,288,690	\$246,945,741	17.03%	50.35%	19
15	Organic Chemicals	\$338,027,237	\$322,749,539	\$420,615,638	-4.52%	-23.27%	8
16	Salt, Sulfur, Stone, Cement, Plaster	\$266,190,154	\$281,832,184	\$185,777,056	5.88%	51.70%	25
17	Furniture, Beddings, Lamps	\$322,068,446	\$275,338,961	\$359,025,934	-14.51%	-23.31%	13
18	Articles of Wood	\$255,507,183	\$273,545,121	\$208,290,334	7.06%	31.33%	21
19	Printed Matter	\$273,653,931	\$262,825,123	\$385,198,387	-3.96%	-31.77%	11
20	Essential Oils, Perfumes	\$256,561,845	\$250,037,254	\$157,027,054	-2.54%	59.23%	28
21	Prep. Meats and Seafood	\$183,971,150	\$207,234,548	\$207,278,187	12.65%	-0.02%	22
22	Beverages, Spirits, Vinegar	\$301,956,067	\$198,809,949	\$345,234,297	-34.16%	-42.41%	15
23	Oil Seeds, Misc. Grain, Fruit, etc.	\$193,850,214	\$190,161,737	\$178,317,650	-1.90%	6.64%	26
24	Meat Products	\$218,274,649	\$186,044,554	\$144,304,251	-14.77%	28.93%	31
25	Soap/Waxes/Polishes/Candles	\$171,044,833	\$180,843,838	\$140,093,784	5.73%	29.09%	32
26	Tanning Dyes, Paint, Ink, etc.	\$182,626,691	\$178,452,761	\$155,351,274	-2.29%	14.87%	29
27	Products of Animal Origin, Nesoi	\$187,648,293	\$167,530,906	\$104,649,192	-10.72%	60.09%	38
28	Misc. Articles of Base Metal	\$247,188,785	\$162,595,934	\$147,821,176	-34.22%	10.00%	30
29	Iron and Steel Products	\$158,179,102	\$151,960,142	\$111,564,282	-3.93%	36.21%	35
30	Food Industry Residues and Waste	\$148,039,065	\$146,032,191	\$133,824,294	-1.36%	9.12%	33
31	Milling Products, Malt, Starch, Wheat Gluten	\$109,614,764	\$145,226,735	\$74,351,930	32.49%	95.32%	45
32	Aluminum Products	\$133,307,071	\$139,397,424	\$91,829,191	4.57%	51.80%	42
33	Rubber Products	\$128,274,528	\$138,699,242	\$106,947,784	8.13%	29.69%	36
34	Metal Tools/Cutlery	\$136,502,318	\$132,642,878	\$92,746,533	-2.83%	43.02%	41
35	Cereals	\$124,603,142	\$126,138,071	\$249,799,809	1.23%	-49.50%	18
	Other	\$1,909,339,976	\$1,825,798,097	\$2,210,677,050	-4.38%	-17.41%	
	Total	\$28,048,500,112	\$27,513,550,226	\$23,425,570,899	-1.91%	17.45%	